MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCCB)MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCCB)
Range
25A to 1600A in different frame sizes
Execution
SP, TP & FP with switched neutral
Specification
IS : 13947-1 & 2 IEC : 60947-1 & 2
MCCB

Four Pole with Switch Neutral
SKB 8 & 9
Three Pole
Dimensional Details (in mm) Dimensional Details (in mm)
Three PoleSKB 0
Four Pole with Switched Neutral
S. No. Rating A B T
1. 800A 70 45 6x2
2. 1000A 70 45 15
3. 1250A 82 60 15
4. 1600A 87 65 18
MCCB
Rating
(Amps.)
SKB-1 SKB-2
25 ISLASF0025 ISLANF0025
32 ISLASF0032 ISLANF0032
50 ISLASF0050 ISLANF0050
63 ISLASF0063 ISLANF0063
80 ISLASF0080 ISLANF0080
100 ISLASF0100 ISLANF0100
125 ISLASF0125 ISLANF0125
160 ISLASF0160 ISLANF0160
200 ISLASF0200 ISLANF0200
250 - ISLANF0250
Cat No.
Rating
(Amps.)
SKB-3 SKB-4 SKB-0
160 ISLCNT0160 ISLCHT0160 –
200 ISLCNT0200 ISLCHT0200 –
250 ISLCNT0250 ISLCHT0250 –
315 ISLCNT0315 ISLCHT0315 –
400 ISLCNT0400 ISLCHT0400 –
500 ISLCNT0500 ISLCHT0500 –
630 ISLCNT0630 ISLCHT0630 –
800 ISLCNT0800 ISLCHT0800 –
1000 – – ISLDNT1000
1250 – – ISLDNT1250
1600 – – ISLDNT1600
Cat No.
Rating  Cat No.
(Amps.)
SKB-1 SKB-2
25 ISLAST0025 ISLANT0025
32 ISLAST0032 ISLANT0032
50 ISLAST0050 ISLANT0050
63 ISLAST0063 ISLANT0063
80 ISLAST0080 ISLANT0080
100 ISLAST0100 ISLANT0100
125 ISLAST0125 ISLANT0125
160 ISLAST0160 ISLANT0160
200 ISLAST0200 ISLANT0200
250 - ISLANT0250
  MCCB Adjustable Type - Three Pole
  MCCB Adjustable Type - Four Pole (wSN)
Rating
(Amps.)
SKB-3 SKB-4 SKB-0
160 I ISL
200 ISLCNF0200 ISLCHF0200 –
250 ISLCNF0250 ISLCHF0250 –
315 ISLCNF0315 ISLCHF0315 –
400 ISLCNF0400 ISLCHF0400 –
500 ISLCNF0500 ISLCHF0500 –
630 ISLCNF0630 ISLCHF0630 –
800 ISLCNF0800 ISLCHF0800 –
1000 – – ISLDNF1000
1250 – – ISLDNF1250
Cat No.
SLCNF0160 CHF0160 –
Rating
(Amps.)
SKB-6
25 ISLGNS0025
32 ISLGNS0032
50 ISLGNS0050
63 ISLGNS0063
80 ISLGNS0080
100 ISLGNS0100
125 ISLGNS0125
Cat No.
Rating
(Amps.)
SKB-5 SKB-6 SKB-7
25 ISLGST0025 IS
32 ISLGST0032 ISLGNT0032 ISLGHT0032
50 ISLGST0050 ISLGNT0050 ISLGHT0050
63 ISLGST0063 ISLGNT0063 ISLGHT0063
80 ISLGST0080 ISLGNT0080 ISLGHT0080
100 ISLGST0100 ISLGNT0100 ISLGHT0100
125 ISLGST0125 ISLGNT0125 -
Cat No.
LGNT0025 ISLGHT0025
  MCCB Fixed Type - Single Pole
  MCCB Fixed Type - Three Pole
  MCCB Fixed Type - Four Pole (wSN)
Rating
(Amps.) SKB-5 SKB-6 SKB-7
25 ISLGSF0025 IS
32 ISLGSF0032 ISLGNF0032 ISLGHF0032
50 ISLGSF0050 ISLGNF0050 ISLGHF0050
63 ISLGSF0063 ISLGNF0063 ISLGHF0063
80 ISLGSF0080 ISLGNF0080 ISLGHF0080
100 ISLGSF0100 ISLGNF0100 ISLGHF0100
Cat No.
LGNF0025 ISLGHF0025
Rating
(Amps.) SKB-8 SKB-9
25 ISLFNT0025 IS
32 ISLFNT0032 ISLFHT0032
50 ISLFNT0050 ISLFHT0050
63 ISLFNT0063 ISLFHT0063
80 ISLFNT0080 ISLFHT0080
100 ISLFNT0100 ISLFHT0100
125 ISLFNT0125 ISLFHT0125
160 ISLFNT0160 ISLFHT0160
200 ISLFNT0200 ISLFHT0200
250 ISLFNT0250 ISLFHT0250
Cat No.
LFHT0025
Rating
(Amps.) SKB-8 SKB-9
25 ISLFNF0025 IS
32 ISLFNF0032 ISLFHF0032
50 ISLFNF0050 ISLFHF0050
63 ISLFNF0063 ISLFHF0063
80 ISLFNF0080 ISLFHF0080
100 ISLFNF0100 ISLFHF0100
125 ISLFNF0125 ISLFHF0125
200 ISLFNF0200 ISLFHF0200
250 ISLFNF0250 ISLFHF0250
Cat No.
LFHF0025
MCCB Accessories
MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER

SKB 5/6/7 2 (1NO + 1NC) ISLLASG2CO
SKB 8/9 1NO + 1NC ISLLASF1CO
SKB 8/9 2 (1NO + 1NC) ISLLASF2CO
SKB 0 1NO + 1NC ISLLASD1CO
SKB 0 2 (1NO + 1NC) ISLLASD2CO
Frame Size Configuration Cat No.
Coil Voltage Frame Size (Cat No.)
SKB 1/2 SKB 3/4 *SKB 5/6/7 SKB 8/9 SKB 0
12-36 Vdc ISLLSTA030 ISLLSTC030 ISLLSTG030 ISLLSTF030 D
100-110 Vac ISLLSTA110 ISLLSTC110 ISLLSTG110 ISLLSTF110 ISLLSTD110
220-240 Vac ISLLSTA240 ISLLSTC240 ISLLSTG240 ISLLSTF240 ISLLSTD240
280-415 Vac ISLLSTA415 ISLLSTC415 ISLLSTG415 ISLLSTF415 ISLLSTD415
ISLLST 030
Coil Voltage Frame Size (Cat No.)
SKB 1/2 SKB 3/4 *SKB 5/6/7 SKB 8/9 SKB 0
110-120 Vdc ISLUVRA110 ISLUVRC ISLUVRG
220-240 Vac ISLUVRA240 ISLUVRC240 ISLUVRG240 ISLUVRF240 ISLUVRD240
380-440 Vac ISLUVRA440 ISLUVRC440 ISLUVRG240 ISLUVRF440 ISLUVRD440
110 110 ISLUVRF110 ISLUVRD110
Frame Size Cat No.
SKB 1/2 ISLLRRHA30
SKB 3/4 ISLLRRHC30
SKB 5/6/7 ISLLRRHG30